6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 4/26/2018

WRIGLEY YANKEE FENWAY DES MOINES PAWTUCKET
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Seniors
. EliteBaseball
Mario's 40s 70'basee
Regal 40s 1 12U 6pm-8pm
Seniors Mens A American Seniors
. . EliteBaseball
Magic 40s Garage Dawgs BMW Seniors 70'basee
Jackpot The Patrons* Regal 40s 2 12U 6pm-8pm
Mens A National Mens A American Mens A National
Just The Tip The Patrons* Upcomers
KPSI Orphans BMW, Palm
Springs
Mens A National Mens AA Mens A American
Los Mismos 1 Nutrishop Valley Dirtbags
SKK Code Red Bad News
Bruisers
Mens A American
Los Mismos 2
Iron Pigs
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 5§




