	GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 4/26/2018				
	WRIGLEY	YANKEE	FENWAY	DES MOINES	PAWTUCKET
	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA
			Seniors		
6:00			Mario's 40s	EliteBaseball 70'basee	
			Regal 40s 1	12U 6pm-8pm	
l l	Seniors	Mens A American	Seniors		
7:00	Magic 40s	Garage Dawgs	BMW Seniors	EliteBaseball 70'basee	
	Jackpot	The Patrons*	Regal 40s 2	12U 6pm-8pm	
	Mens A National	Mens A American	Mens A National		
8:00	Just The Tip	The Patrons*	Upcomers		
	KPSI	Orphans	BMW Palm Springs		
	Mens A National	Mens AA	Mens A American		
9:00	Los Mismos 1	Nutrishop	Valley Dirtbags		
	SKK	Code Red	Bad News Bruisers		
į	Mens A American				
10:00	Los Mismos 2				
	Iron Pigs				
	Home team is listed secon	d on the schedule and occ	cupies 3rd base dugout		Week 5